

PS&E JOB NO : 14A012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008639 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4420
 HWY : SR 104
 TITLE : SR 104
 EDMONDS CITY PARK VICINITY
 MID BLOCK PEDESTRIAN CROSSING
 14A012 (REV. 6/13/14)
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 9 2014
 AWARDED ON : Aug 4 2014

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC.
 6917 166TH AVE E 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE
 98402-1405
 SUMNER WA 983902908 TACOMA WA 984011093
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100854 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
PREPARATION								
1	MOBILIZATION							
		L.S.			23.81 %		51.13 %	
			24,230.00	30,000.00	5,770.00	36,620.00	12,390.00	
2	REMOVING PLASTIC LINE							
	600.0000	L.F.	2.0000	1.3500	-32.50 %	1.3200	-34.00 %	
			1,200.00	810.00	-390.00	792.00	-408.00	
SURFACING								
3	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE							
	38.0000	TON	45.0000	85.0000	88.89 %	74.0000	64.44 %	
			1,710.00	3,230.00	1,520.00	2,812.00	1,102.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
4	COMMERCIAL HMA							
	28.0000	TON	120.0000	315.0000	162.50 %	314.0000	161.67 %	
			3,360.00	8,820.00	5,460.00	8,792.00	5,432.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING								
5	EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION							
		L.S.			-32.68 %		228.12 %	
			10,000.00	6,732.00	-3,268.00	32,812.00	22,812.00	
TRAFFIC								
6	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB							
	88.0000	L.F.	30.0000	29.4000	-2.00 %	51.0000	70.00 %	
			2,640.00	2,587.20	-52.80	4,488.00	1,848.00	
7	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB							
	94.0000	L.F.	33.0000	27.0000	-18.18 %	60.0000	81.82 %	
			3,102.00	2,538.00	-564.00	5,640.00	2,538.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 14A012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008639 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4420
 HWY : SR 104
 TITLE : SR 104
 EDMONDS CITY PARK VICINITY
 MID BLOCK PEDESTRIAN CROSSING
 14A012 (REV. 6/13/14)
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 9 2014
 AWARDED ON : Aug 4 2014

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC.
 6917 166TH AVE E 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE
 98402-1405
 SUMNER WA 983902908 TACOMA WA 984011093
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100854 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
8	DELETED ITEM 0.0100	EACH	0.0001 0.00	0.0000 0.00	0.00 % 0.00	0.0000 0.00	0.00 % 0.00
9	PRECAST SLOPED MOUNTABLE CURB 563.0000	L.F.	22.0000 12,386.00	25.6000 14,412.80	16.36 % 2,026.80	25.3000 14,243.90	15.00 % 1,857.90
10	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE 595.0000	L.F.	3.5000 2,082.50	4.0500 2,409.75	15.71 % 327.25	4.0200 2,391.90	14.86 % 309.40
11	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 160.0000	S.F.	5.8000 928.00	8.1000 1,296.00	39.66 % 368.00	8.0900 1,294.40	39.48 % 366.40
12	PLASTIC STOP LINE 45.0000	L.F.	15.0000 675.00	13.2000 594.00	-12.00 % -81.00	13.2000 594.00	-12.00 % -81.00
13	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 10.0000	EACH	62.0000 620.00	70.5000 705.00	13.71 % 85.00	70.4000 704.00	13.55 % 84.00
14	PLASTIC JUNCTION BOX MARKING 12.0000	EACH	55.0000 660.00	54.0000 648.00	-1.82 % -12.00	53.9000 646.80	-2.00 % -13.20
15	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 3.1000	HUND	500.0000 1,550.00	435.0000 1,348.50	-13.00 % -201.50	434.5000 1,346.95	-13.10 % -203.05
16	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	7,810.00	8,685.00	11.20 %	8,335.00	6.72 %
17	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM SAC 2069	L.S.	103,540.00	122,227.00	18.05 %	137,176.00	32.49 %
18	DIRECTIONAL BORING 140.0000	L.F.	75.0000 10,500.00	70.5000 9,870.00	-6.00 % -630.00	75.0000 10,500.00	0.00 % 0.00

PS&E JOB NO : 14A012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008639 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4420
 HWY : SR 104
 TITLE : SR 104
 EDMONDS CITY PARK VICINITY
 MID BLOCK PEDESTRIAN CROSSING
 14A012 (REV. 6/13/14)
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 9 2014
 AWARDED ON : Aug 4 2014

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC. 6917 166TH AVE E	TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC. 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 98402-1405
SUMNER WA 983902908	TACOMA WA 984011093
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100854	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
TRAFFIC							
19	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL						
	L.S.				-17.08 %		-42.81 %
			63,920.00	53,000.00	-10,920.00	36,553.00	-27,367.00
20	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL						
	L.S.				1.09 %		122.35 %
			7,800.00	7,885.00	85.00	17,343.00	9,543.00
21	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL						
	L.S.				149.50 %		34.60 %
			2,000.00	4,990.00	2,990.00	2,692.00	692.00
22	PLASTIC CROSSHATCH MARKING						
	270.0000 L.F.		6.0000	4.0500	-32.50 %	4.0200	-33.00 %
			1,620.00	1,093.50	-526.50	1,085.40	-534.60
OTHER ITEMS							
23	ROADWAY SURVEYING						
	L.S.				-40.00 %		-12.00 %
			5,000.00	3,000.00	-2,000.00	4,400.00	-600.00
24	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK						
	3.3000 S.Y.		100.0000	220.0000	120.00 %	324.0000	224.00 %
			330.00	726.00	396.00	1,069.20	739.20
25	ASPHALT CONC. SIDEWALK						
	44.0000 S.Y.		40.0000	135.0000	237.50 %	238.0000	495.00 %
			1,760.00	5,940.00	4,180.00	10,472.00	8,712.00
26	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A						
	2.0000 EACH		1,800.0000	26.9500	-98.50 %	6,826.0000	279.22 %
			3,600.00	53.90	-3,546.10	13,652.00	10,052.00
27	PEDESTRIAN HANDRAIL						
	84.0000 L.F.		80.0000	190.0000	137.50 %	172.0000	115.00 %
			6,720.00	15,960.00	9,240.00	14,448.00	7,728.00
28	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE						
	32.0000 S.F.		55.0000	45.0000	-18.18 %	50.0000	-9.09 %
			1,760.00	1,440.00	-320.00	1,600.00	-160.00

PS&E JOB NO : 14A012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008639 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4420
 HWY : SR 104
 TITLE : SR 104
 EDMONDS CITY PARK VICINITY
 MID BLOCK PEDESTRIAN CROSSING
 14A012 (REV. 6/13/14)
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 9 2014
 AWARDED ON : Aug 4 2014

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC.
 6917 166TH AVE E 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE
 98402-1405
 SUMNER WA 983902908 TACOMA WA 984011093
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100854 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
OTHER ITEMS								
29	FORCE ACCOUNT UTILITY POTHOLING							
	EST.				0.00 %			0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		
30	ROADSIDE CLEANUP							
	EST.				0.00 %			0.00 %
			1,000.00	1,000.00		1,000.00		
31	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
	EST.				0.00 %			0.00 %
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
32	MINOR CHANGE							
	CALC				0.00 %			0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
33	SPCC PLAN							
	L.S.				1,000.00 %			158.60 %
			500.00	5,500.00	5,000.00	1,293.00		793.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$288,007.50	\$322,505.65	11.98%	\$379,800.55		31.87%
BASE TOTAL			\$288,007.50	\$322,505.65	11.98%	\$379,800.55		31.87%

\$0.00